
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Senate floo r 
Day Thursda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date Septembe r 10,  195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f o r t 
Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

1. 9:30a 
2. 11:00a 
3. 1:45p 
4. 1:50p 

4:15p 
4:20p  f
6:10p  f
6:15p 
6:45p 
8:00p 
8:30p 

 Senator Johnson opened the Senate
Walter Cavin, Austin, off the Senate floor
Mr. and Mrs. Charley Johnson, Raymondville, off the Senate floor
To Skeeter's for lunch with some Senators (the lunch was supposed to have begun at

12:30): Cannon, Chavez, Eastland, Humphrey, Jackson, Byrd (Va), Kefauver,
Long (Hawaii), McClellan, McGee, McNamara, Monroney, Talmadge; also Bobby
Baker and Skeeter Johnston. (Sen. Johnson was host)

To P-38 with Cong. Thornberry, Ikard and Casey and Sen. McCarthy
 Cong. McMillan
Ambassador Carrillo Flores re: visit to ranch Oct 18, 19 of President Lopez Mateos
Hugh Sidey, Time magazine
 To Speaker's office
To 30th Place, NW with MM
 Dinner: Mrs. Johnson, Diana Tschursin, MM

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 
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