Day Thursday

Date September 10, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) Senate Floor

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a			Senater Johnson opened the Senate	
2	11:00a			Walter Cavin, Austin, off the Senate Floor	
3	1:45p			Mr. and Mrs. Charley Johnson, Raymondville, off the Senate Floor	
4	1:50p			To Skeeter's for lunch with some Senators (the lunch was supposed to have begun at 12:30): Cannon, Chavez, Eastland, Humphrey, Jackson, Byrd (Va), Kefauver, Long (Hawaii), McClellan, McGee, McNamara, Monroney, Talmadge; also Bobby Baker and Skeeter Johnston. (Sen. Johnson was host)	
5	4:15p			To P-38 with Cong. Thornberry, Ikard and Casey and Sen. McCarthy	
6	4:20p			Cong. McMillan	
7	6:10p	f		Ambassador Carrillo-Flores re visit to ranch Oct 18, 19 of President Lopez Mateos	
8	6:15p			Hugh Sidey, Time magazine	
9	6:45p			To Speaker's office	
10	8:00p			To 30th Place, NW with MM	
11	8:30p			Dinner: Mrs. Johnson, Diana Tschursin, MM	